

BID TABULATION CITY OF PINCKNEYVILLE

Project: IL-154 & Fairground Road Water Main Replacement

HMG No.: 8415

Bid Date: 12/5/2024



9360 Holy Cross Lane

Breese, IL 62230

www.hmgengineers.com

UNIT PRICE BASE BID				Haier Plumbing & Heating, Inc. 301 N Elkton Street, PO Box 400 Okawville, IL 62271		Kamadulski Excavating and Grading Company Inc. 4336 Highway 162 Granite City, IL 62040	
Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	8" Dia. SDR 21 PVC Water Main	325	L.F.	\$ 99.00	\$ 32,175.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 51,025.00
2	8" Dia. SDR 21 PVC Restrained Joint Directionally Bored	320	L.F.	\$ 125.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 56,000.00
3	8" Dia. SDR 21 Restrained Joint PVC Water Main in 16" Dia. PVC Casing Directionally Bored	60	L.F.	\$ 420.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 33,900.00
4	8" Dia. SDR 21 Restrained Joint PVC Water Main in 16" Dia. Steel Casing Bore and Jacked	140	L.F.	\$ 750.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 860.00	\$ 120,400.00
5	Fire Hydrant with Gate Valve and Box, Complete	1	EA.	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
6	Connection to Existing 6" Dia. Water Main	2	EA.	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,000.00
7	8" Dia. Gate Valve & Box	4	EA.	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 3,065.00	\$ 12,260.00
8	6" Dia. Cap	5	EA.	\$ 900.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 8,375.00
9	Existing Water Pipe & Concrete Anchors to be Removed	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 7,700.00
20	Final Grading and Seeding	1	L.S.	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 11,400.00
TOTAL OF BASE BID PRICES					\$ 241,975.00	\$ 322,560.00	

Certified to be an accurate tabulation of bids.

Jesse S. Maynard, P.E.
Licensed Professional Engineer in Illinois
License No. 062-063677
License Expires November 30, 2025

